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Samsung ALJP 2019 Approved Resellers – effective February 2021 

1. Southern Computer Warehouse 
1395 S. Marietta Parkway, Building 300, Suite 106 
Marietta, GA  30067 
Contact: Samuel Kilcrease 
Phone:  770-579-8927 
Fax:   770-579-8937 
Email:  samuel.kilcrease@scw.com 

 
2. Arey Jones Educational Solutions 

1678 Montgomery Highway 
Suite # 104 
Hoover, AL  53216 
Contact:  Sydney Bensinger 
Phone:  800-998-9199 
Fax:  800-403-8828 
Email:  sydney.bensinger@areyjones.com 
 

3. Troxell Communications 
12060 County Line Road 
Suite J #227 
Madison, AL  35756 
Contact:  Dan Boshers 
Phone:  615-684-6331 
Fax:  615-543-8447 
Email:  dan.boshers@trox.com  
 
Secondary contact: 
296 Beauvoir Rd 
Suite 100, PMB154 
Biloxi, MS 39531 
Contact:  Charlotte Daves 
Phone:  228-305-0030 
Fax:   228-400-4147 
Email:  charlotte.daves@trox.com  
 

4. Howard Technology Solutions 
P.O. Box 1590 
Laurel, MS  39441 
Contact:  Rebecca Dearman 
Phone:  601-399-5835 
Email:  rdearman@howard.com  
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5. CDW 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061-9740 
Contact: Daniel Schulman 
Phone:  312-547-2659 
Fax:  312-705-3490 
Email:  danschu@cdwg.com 
 
Contact:  Anuj Kalra 
Phone:  866-339-3640 
Fax:  312-705-3490 
Email:   anujkal@cdwg.com 
 

6. Pinnacle Networx LLC 
310 Ellis Lazenby Road 
Eclectic, AL 36024 
Contact:  Jonathan Bailey 
Phone:  334-546-4236 
Fax:  334-472-2010 
Email:  bailey@pinnaclenetworx.com  
 
Contact:  Harry Toothacker 
Phone:  334-332-5020 
Fax:  334-472-2010 
Email:   harry.toothaker@pinnalcenetworx.com  
 

7. Coast to Coast 
4277 Valley Fair Street 
Simi Valley, CA 93063 
Contact:  Melissa Servatdjoo 
Phone:  800-223-8890 
Email:  melissa@coasttocoast.com  
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